

## International Business Brokers Association recognizes Christina Lazuric Woscoff-California Business Brokers®

Christina Lazuric Woscoff, California Business Brokers, with the IBBA Chairman's Circle and DealMakers Award for outstanding performance in 2023

MISSION VIEJO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, May 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The International Business Brokers Association (IBBA) has recognized Christina Lazuric, California Business Brokers, with the IBBA Chairman's Circle and DealMakers Award for outstanding performance in 2023 as part of its Member Excellence Awards Program.

"This year's award recipients have distinguished themselves through their exceptional professionalism and performance", stated IBBA Chair of the Board, Pino Bacinello. "As an award recipient, Christina is acknowledged as contributing vastly to our profession. Her significant contribution has earned her well-deserved recognition for her outstanding leadership, impact, and dedication to our industry."

.....

CALIFORNIA BUSINESS BROKERS

California Business Brokers® - The industry leading broker firm, specializing in mergers and acquisitions.



Deal Maker of the Year 2023

<u>California Business Brokers</u><sup>®</sup>: Leader in Mergers and Acquisitions

California Business Brokers® continues to set the standard in the mergers and acquisitions industry. Under the exceptional leadership of Christina Lazuric Woscoff, the firm has solidified its reputation as the market leader, providing unparalleled expertise and service in business sales and acquisitions. Christina's dedication and visionary approach drive the company's success, making California Business Brokers® the top choice for clients seeking expert guidance in their business transactions.

Christina Lazuric Woscoff, CBB, CBI, M&AMI California Business Brokers® 27201 Puerta Real, Suite 300 Mission Viejo, CA 92691 949-257-7823 Christina@californiabusinessbrokers.com

Leonardo Woscoff California Business Brokers® email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

LinkedIn



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/714389694

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.